
5年女子800m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

県小学記録(KE)          2:31.28   須山　沙奈(松阪市・チームＧ松陸)      2016
大会記録(GR)            2:31.28   須山　沙奈(松阪市・チームＧ松陸)      2016(第24回) 10月14日 13:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 14 2087 内田　里恋(5) 大山田ＡＣ 2:38.60 1 3 442 森　　絢理(5) こものＳＣ 2:53.14
2 13 1648 北川　実和(5) ＵＲＣ 2:43.71 2 1 1409 林　　　詩(5) ClubEggs 2:58.79
3 15 1649 澤井　楽風(5) ＵＲＣ 2:43.74 3 13 158 伊藤真由奈(5) 北勢ＲＣ 3:02.60
4 12 612 玉村　和奏(5) 一志Beast 2:47.17 4 14 1810 藤井佑里菜(5) J＆E久居 3:03.21
5 7 895 荒木　花梨(5) 南勢陸上ク 2:47.48 5 12 848 八田　奈緒(5) 厚生ＡＣ 3:12.49
6 8 1732 小谷　莉旺(5) 松阪走塾 2:50.12 6 11 2473 小倉　好葉(5) 一志Beast 3:13.17
7 11 1652 豊原　実優(5) ＵＲＣ 2:51.00 7 8 204 青江世里葉(5) 三浜陸上 3:13.63
8 5 359 宮村　心雪(5) 朝日陸上少 2:51.86 8 10 745 尾上　陽和(5) 多気ＲＣ 3:15.78
9 10 228 小林　　由(5) 内部陸上少 2:52.21 9 5 441 三木　桃杏(5) こものＳＣ 3:17.04

10 3 363 佐々木　南(5) 朝日陸上少 2:58.73 10 2 160 近藤　見咲(5) 北勢ＲＣ 3:18.58
11 4 618 吉田　双葉(5) 一志Beast 2:59.15 11 6 358 白木あかり(5) 朝日陸上少 3:19.31
12 6 3762 小野寺羽音(5) 川越陸上少 3:00.57 12 9 357 小川　広桂(5) 朝日陸上少 3:20.14
13 2 2050 木内　咲桜(5) ＪＡＣ亀山 3:04.29 13 7 1715 前川恵里奈(5) 松阪走塾 3:28.40
14 1 364 中岡　思乃(5) 朝日陸上少 3:08.53 14 4 361 山本　小鈴(5) 朝日陸上少 3:33.40

9 362 横井　愛美(5) 朝日陸上少 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2087 内田　里恋(5) 大山田ＡＣ 2:38.60
2 1648 北川　実和(5) ＵＲＣ 2:43.71
3 1649 澤井　楽風(5) ＵＲＣ 2:43.74
4 612 玉村　和奏(5) 一志Beast 2:47.17
5 895 荒木　花梨(5) 南勢陸上ク 2:47.48
6 1732 小谷　莉旺(5) 松阪走塾 2:50.12
7 1652 豊原　実優(5) ＵＲＣ 2:51.00
8 359 宮村 心雪(5) 朝日陸上少 2:51 868 359 宮村　心雪(5) 朝日陸上少 2:51.86
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